HEATING CABLE
G-1
H
EA
T
TR
AC
IN

(Ft.)
Total
Watts
Watts/
Ft.
Supply
Voltage
Total
Amps
Cold
Lead
Length
Cable
GlandPCN Part # Description
600 Volt Cables
512305 CMI-600-11000-548-18.3-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 548 11,000 20 600 18.33 2@15' 1/ 2"
512313 CMI-600-8000-428-13.3-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 428 8,000 19 600 13.33 2@15' 1/ 2"
512321 CMI-600-5800-310-9.67-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 323 5,800 18 600 9.67 2@15' 1/2"
512330 CMI-600-4100-225-6.83-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 230 4,100 18 600 6.83 2@15' 1/ 2"
240 Volt Cables
512348 CMI-240-17000-717-70.83-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 717 17,000 24 240 70.83 2@15' 1/2"
512356 CMI-240-12000-630-50-15 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 640 12,000 19 240 50.00 2@15' 1/2"
512364 CMI-240-9000-550-37.50-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 550 9,000 16 240 37.50 2@15' 1/2"
512372 CMI-240-7500-375-31.25-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 375 7,500 20 240 31.25 2@15' 1/2"
512380 CMI-240-6000-320-25-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 320 6,000 19 240 25.00 2@15' 1/ 2"
512399 CMI-240-5200-280-21.67-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 280 5,200 19 240 21.67 2@15' 1/ 2"
512401 CMI-240-4000-215-16.67-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 215 4,000 19 240 16.67 2@15' 1/2"
512410 CMI-240-3200-177-13.33-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 188 3,200 17 240 13.33 2@15' 1/2"
512428 CMI-240-2000-140-28.80-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 150 2,000 13 240 28.80 2@15' 1/ 2"
512436 CMI-240-2100-264-24.69-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 264 2,000 8 240 8.75 2@15' 1/2"
208 Volt Cables
512444 CMI-208-7000-310-33.65-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 310 7,000 23 208 33.65 2@15' 1/2"
512452 CMI-208-5500-260-26.44-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 262 5,500 21 208 26.44 2@15' 1/2"
512460 CMI-208-3100-132-14.90-30 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 132 3,100 23 208 14.90 2@15' 1/2"
512479 CMI-208-2300-95-11.06-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 96 2,300 24 208 11.06 2@15' 1/2"
512487 CMI-208-1600-68-7.69-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 71 1,600 23 208 7.69 2@15' 1/2"
120 Volt Cables
512495 CMI-120-1100-66-9.17-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 68 1100 16 120 9.17 2@15' 1/2"
512508 CMI-120-590-40-4.92-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 40 590 15 120 4.92 2@15' 1/2"
512516 CMI-120-400-55-3.54-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 56 425 8 120 3.54 2@15' 1/2"
512524 CMI-120-220-108- 1.83-14 HDPE Jacketed, Copper MI Cable B 1 107 220 2 120 1.83 2@15' 1/2"
Design B
Single Core Heating Cable with Copper Sheath Bare (right) or HDPE Served (left)